
http://aikido-waiblingen.de/lehrgang-en/

Info:
Im Sämann 36, 71334 Waiblingen

Location:

Class 15€ 
Weekend 60€ | Full seminar 80€

Fee:

Fri.
1850-1950
2000-2100

Sat.
1100-1200
1210-1310
1530-1630
1640-1800

Sun.
1000-1100
1110-1210
1220-1320

25th-27th of Oct. 2024
When?

Contact: Vorstand@aikido-waiblingen.de

©
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New York Aikikai
6th Dan Aikikai

Shidoin

Junya Nakatsugawa Sensei
proudly presents
Aikido-Gruppe-Waiblingen


